
2024.2025 Winter Pep Band Schedule

Date Event

Friday, November 22, 2024 Girls Basketball

Tuesday, November 26, 2024 Girls Basketball

Tuesday, December 3, 2024 Girls Basketball

Thursday, December 5, 2024 Boys Basketball

Thursday, December 19, 2024 Boys Basketball

Thursday, January 9, 2025 Boys Basketball

Friday, January 17, 2025 Boys Basketball

Thursday, January 30, 2025 Girls Basketball

Monday, February 10, 2025 Girls Basketball

Tuesday, February 18, 2025 Boys Basketball

Thursday, February 20, 2025 Girls Basketball Sections @ High Seed

Saturday, February 22, 2025 Girls Basketball Sections @Worthington

Tuesday, February 25, 2025 Girls Basketball Sections @Worthington

Thursday, February 27, 2025 Boys Basketball Sections @ High Seed

Friday, February, 28, 2025 Girls Basketball Sections @ SMSU

Saturday, March 1, 2025 Boys Basketball Sections @Worthington

Tuesday, March 4, 2025 Boys Basketball Sections @Worthington

Wednesday, March 8, 2025 Boys Basketball Sections @ SMSU

March 12-15, 2025 Girls Basketball State Tournament

March 19-22, 2023 Boys Basketball State Tournament

● Dates listed in bold are tournament games. We may not be expected to provide a pep
band for any or all of these events. If we are expected to play, free skips are not allowed
during tournament games.


